
Maximum 

Points

Actual 

Points

1. 575 301

2. 575 271

3. 575 365

4. 575 428

5. 575 481

6. 575 481

7. 575 453

8. 575 454

Lakes Region Consumer Advisory Board

The Alternative Life Center

Tri-City Consumers' Action Cooperative

Monadnock Area Peer Support Agency

On the Road to Recovery

Stepping Stone Drop In Center

Bidder Name

Connection Peer Support Center

HEART Peer Support Center

RFP Name RFP Number

Peer Support Services RFP-2017-BBH-02-PEERS

New Hampshire Department of Health and Human Services

Office of Business Operations

Contracts & Procurement Unit

Summary Scoring Sheet


